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Flapping/ rattling noise in area of center tunnel

Topic number L183.00-P-055425

Version 2

Design group 83.00 General

Date 07-01-2013

Validity Model series W/X166 with code 580
Reason for change Remedy adapted

Reason for block

Compilaint:
A flapping/rattling noise can be heard from the area of the center console towards the rear.

Cause:
Due to the designed arrangement of the air distribution flap under the center console, a flapping/rattling noise may oc-
cur. This symptom can arise depending on the setting of the air conditioning (e.g. high blower speed).

Remedy:
Attach damping strip (A 000 987 4066) to air distribution flap (see attachment).

Replacing the air distribution flap does not remedy the problem..

Attachments

File Designation
Help Booster Flap 166 Gl.pdf Help/assistance
Symptoms

Body / Air conditioning / Air conditioning / Noise

Parts

Part number ES1|ES2 |Designation Quantity |Note EPC |Other
ma-
ke
part

A0009874066 Damping strip 1 X

WIS-References

Document number Title Note Allocation

AR68.20-P-2000GQ Remove/install center con- Remedy
sole
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AENTRY

Validity

Vehicle

Transmission

166.003

*

166.004

*

166.023

*

166.024

166.055

166.057

166.058

166.073

166.074

166.823

166.824

166.872

166.873

166.874
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